

RCA No. 10/16
BPCL vs. MCD and Anr.

24.04.2017

Present : Counsel for appellant.

Counsel for respondent No. 2.

Notice upon respondent No. 1 is also served.

Put up for reply, if any and arguments on appeal on

17.07.2017.

SAVITA RAO
ADJ-01/WEST/24.04.2017