

RCA 61203/16
BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD
Vs.
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI

29.01.2019

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Kunal Sharma counsel for DDA
Sh. Advait Arora proxy counsel for MCD
Ms. Prabhjot Kaur proxy counsel for plaintiff.
As directed, Put up for purpose fixed on 14.05.2019

(Ahlmad)
29.01.2019