

RCA DJ 61203/16

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD Vs.
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION OF DELHI AND ORS.

14.05.2019

Pr: Sh.Gurbachan Singh, Ld.proxy counsel for
appellant.

Ms.Sarita, Ld.proxy counsel for respondent no.1
alongwith Sh.Manish Kumar, ASO.

Sh.Sandeep, Ld.proxy counsel for respondent
no.2.

At joint request, put up on **18.09.2019** for
arguments on the pending appeal.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi